Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED LINEAR HIGH & LOW BAY
PAGE 1
The LED Linear High and Low Bays deliver best-in-class efficiency (160LPW), durability and versatility, resulting in
significant energy savings and zero maintenance over the life of the fixture. With five different lumen packages,
ranging from 9,600 all the way up to 39,680 lumens, you can be sure to find an option that’ll fit your space, regardless
of ceiling height.

277-480V available
MARKETS
•	 Warehouse & storage
•	 Industrial facilities
•	 Sports facilities & gyms
•	 Manufacturing facilities
•	 Retail centers
APPLICATIONS
•	 High ceilings
•	 Task lighting
PAGE 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
88
120-277
LHB88UR240DLP 88W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 4000K 4000 14,000
LHB88UR250DLP 88W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 14,000
LHB88UR250DLPS 88W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K with sensor 5000 14,000
112
LHB112UR240DLP 112W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 4000K 4000 17,920
LHB112UR250DLP 112W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 17,920
LHB112UR250DLPS 112W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K with sensor 5000 17,920
148
LHB148US240DLP 148W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 4000K 4000 23,680
LHB148US240DLPS 148W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 4000K with sensor 4000 23,680
LHB148US250DLP 148W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 23,680
LHB148US250DLPS 148W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K with sensor 5000 23,680
248
LHB248UV250DLP 248W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 39,680
LHB248UV250DLPS 248W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K with sensor 5000 39,680
112
277-480
LHB112FR250DLP 112W 277-480V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 17,920
148
LHB148FS250DLP 148W 277-480V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 23,680
LHB148FS250DLPS 148W 277-480V Linear High Bay in 5000K with sensor 5000 23,680
248
LHB248FV250DLP 248W 277-480V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 39,680
LHB248FV250DLPS 248W 277-480V Linear High Bay in 5000K with sensor 5000 39,680
Designed for ceiling heights 25’ and above
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
60 120-277 LLB60UR250DLP 60W 120-277V Linear High Bay in 5000K 5000 9,600
Designed for ceiling heights lower than 25’